An ASSA ABLOY Group brand
51 Series
Door Closers
2
51 series   door closers
the engineer's choice
•	Exceeds 12 million cycles
•	Non-handed

18
51 series   door closers
how to order
Prefix Function 5 Size Suffix X Finish
Notes:
•	 Door closer warranty becomes void if it is installed on the exterior side of a door in the exterior wall of a building
•	 It is strongly recommended, and it is required on fire door assemblies, that doors having a door closer be hung on ball-bearing or anti-
	 friction hinges or pivots.
•	 Failure to use the correct type and size fasteners may void factory warranty.
•	 Fasteners for fire/smoke door assemblies must conform to NFPA 80. In some applications additional fasteners may be mandated by NFPA
	 80 that are not shipped with Yale® standard product, such as sleeve-units/sex-nuts or through-bolts and grommet nuts.
•	 Sizing chart provided on pages 7-9 are based on 1-3/4" (44mm) x 7' (2.13m) standard weight door swinging to 110°. Other conditions
	 (such as door height or weight, or wind (draft conditions), may require a larger size closer.
•	 Contact factory if door weight exceeds 250 lbs.
ordering information
None - Closer installs
	 Regular Arm,
	 Parallel Arm or Top
	 Jamb (reveals) 0" to
	 2-7/8" (0 to 73mm)
TJ -	 Closer installs Top
	 Jamb only for reveals
	 in excess of 2-3/4"
	 (70mm)
PA -	 Closer installs Parallel
	 Arm only when
	 ordered with the
	 standard soffit bracket
	 or for special
	 installations
None -
Standard
Non-Hold
Open
1 - Hold
Open Arm
Description:
Defines the
51 Series Door
Closer
1 - Sizes 3 - 6
1BF - Sizes 1 - 4
DL - Delayed action closing (available in place of
	 backcheck). Size 1(BF) only.
BC - Backcheck (standard)
P - 	 Cover
Third Digits:
Determines
arm
5 Fourth Digit:
Determines closer
size
Suffix:
Determines Miscellaneous
Features
See page 2
notes
19
51 series   door closers
online literature and templates
51 series   door closers
Yale Locks & Hardware is a division of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company.
Yale® is a registered trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Uni Stop™ is a trademark of Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. Other products'